
Official CLEANPOWER Vendor List

Category Provider Contact Email Phone Deadline
AWEA Show Organizer Show Organizer See team below exhibition@awea.org 202-383-2502

Housing Orchid Orchid https://www.cleanpowerexpo.org/attend/housing/housing 877-505-0678 May 11th

General Services Contractor GES GES https://ordering.ges.com/016600355/welcome 800-801-7648 May 7th

Audiovisual and Computers BAV Greg Back bgback@bavservices.com 800-264-5010 May 25th

Electrical Colorado Convention Center https://denverconvention.com/exhibit-at-an-event/order-exhibitor-serviceseorders@denverconvention.com 303-228-8027 May 13th

Internet Smartcity Smartcity https://denverconvention.com/exhibit-at-an-event/order-internet 303-228-8056 May 13th

Plumbing Colorado Convention Center https://denverconvention.com/exhibit-at-an-event/order-exhibitor-services 303-228-8027 May 13th

Catering Centerplate https://denverconvention.com/exhibit-at-an-event/order-food-beverage 303-228-8050 May 13th

Security Lincoln Security Lincoln Security sales@lincolnsecurityllc.com (see order form) May 25th

Meeting Room Rental AWEA Wade Barton wbarton@awea.org 202-304-8150 First-come, first-served

Green Exhibitor Program AWEA Wade Barton wbarton@awea.org 202-304-8150 First-come, first-served

Sponsorship AWEA Brent Nussbaum bnussbaum@awea.org 202-383-2542 First-come, first-served

Registration AWEA/CDS AWEA Conference conference@awea.org 202-383-2512 May 31st or onsite

Your AWEA CLEANPOWER Exhibition Team:
Brent Nussbaum (202) 383-2542 bnussbaum@awea.org

Wade Barton (202) 304-8150 wbarton@awea.org

Angela Bell (202) 383-2547 abell@awea.org

Laura Frazier (202) 580-6440 lfrazier@awea.org

Mark Bakke (202) 383-2502 mbakke@awea.org
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